Omni8/16C Backlit LED Remote Displays
Models C1486A/96A 8 & 16 point Remote Backlit LED Displays
Model Number
C1486A
MModel
Number
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DC1486AR13 sheet 1 of 5 www.omniflex.com/products/C1486A

10-150Hz.  1g
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C1686A 16 way LED Backlit Display
(Order LED boards separately)
C1696A 8 way LED Backlit Display
(Order LED boards separately)
Note: The Models C1487A/97A Sidebar LED Remote Displays
have been discontinued. The C1486A/96A are a drop in
replacement with an improved display"
Accessories  To be ordered separately. (Will be fitted prior to
shipment.)
Backlit LED
C1150 Red Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1151 Yellow Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1152 Green Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1153 Blue Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1154 Orange Backlit LED Lamp Board
C1155 White Backlit LED Lamp Board
Incandescent (as Spares only; Lamp version of Annunciator no
longer available)
C1160 Lamp and Holder 8 Window Pack
C1161 Incandescent Lamp replacement 10 pack
C1162 Incandescent Lamp replacements 100 pack
C1163 Assorted Colour Filter Kit
C1164A Plastic Windows and Diffuser Kit (8 pack)
Sidebar LEDs (as Spares only; Sidebar LED version of
Annunciator no longer available)
C1448-1 Black engravable window
C1448-2 Red engravable window
C1448-3 Amber engravable window
C1448-4 Yellow engravable window
C1448-5 Green engravable window
C1448-6 Blue engravable window
C1448-7 White engravable window
C1446 Engraving for Sidebar LED Windows
Mounting Hardware
C1431-01 Mounting Kit 2 High Stack
C1431-02 Mounting Kit 3 High Stack